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Enquire Transfer Fee
Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. :

Vehicle Type :

Vehicle Attachment 1:
Vehicle Scheme :

Vehicle Make :

Vehicle Model :

Chassis No.:

Propellant :

Engine No.:

Engine Capacity :
Maximum Power Output :
Maximum Laden Weight :
Unladen Weight :

Year Of Manufacture :

Original Registration Date :

Lifespan Expiry Date :
COE Category:
Quota Premium:
COE Expiry Date :
Road Tax Expiry Date :
Inspection Due Date :
Intended Transfer Date :
CO2 Emission:

CO Emission:

HC Emission:

NOx Emission :

PM Emission :

FBN2520E

P01 - Passenger Scooter
No Attachment
Normal

SUZUKI

UH200A
MLCC91327J0405301
Petrol

H405405301

200 cc

350 kg

164 kg

2018

27 Aug 2018

D - Motorcycle
$4,889.00

26 Aug 2028

26 Aug 2019

26 Aug 2021

10Jun 2019

The current road tax expiry is 26 Aug 2019. You may renew the road tax from 27 May 2019 with all pre-requisite(s) fulfilled. If the road tax is
renewed after 26 Aug 2019, late renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable to check on the late fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable (From 27 Aug 2019 to 26 Feb 2020)

Amount Before GST

(%)

Transfer Fee: 25.00
Sub Total :

Nett Road Tax Amount (After 32.00

Offsetting Over Payment) :

Total Amount Payable :
Amount Payable (From 27 Aug 2019 to 26 Aug 2020)

Amount Before GST

(S$)

Transfer Fee: 25.00
Sub Total :

Nett Road Tax Amount (After 64.00

Offsetting Over Payment) :

Total Amount Payable :
Message
Transfer of ownership is not allowed for this vehicle.

GST Amount
(s9)

GST Amount
(s9)

Amount After GST
(%)

25.00

25.00

32.00

57.00

Amount After GST
(S$)

25.00

25.00

64.00

89.00

From 18 Feb 2019, the Government has further reduced the annual special tax by $100 and $850 for diesel and diesel-hybrid cars and taxis
respectively. The Government will also grant road tax rebates for diesel and diesel-hybrid buses and goods vehicles for a 3-year period from 1

Aug 2019. The current enquiry result does not include the revised special tax reduction and road tax rebate commencing 1 Aug 2019. Please

refer to the Press Release for more information.

You may print this page for reference.
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https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/pubfunc?ID=EnquireRoadTaxPayable
https://www.lta.gov.sg/apps/news/page.aspx?c=2&id=1dfe153d-4b8e-496a-a488-0ec98cdb8842

