## > Back to OneMotoring

## **Enquire Transfer Fee**

ehicle Details	
Vehicle No. :	FBN2520E
Vehicle Type :	P01 - Passenger Scooter
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal
Vehicle Make :	SUZUKI
Vehicle Model:	UH200A
Chassis No.:	MLCC91327J0405301
Propellant:	Petrol
Engine No.:	H405405301
Engine Capacity :	200 cc
Maximum Power Output :	-
Maximum Laden Weight:	350 kg
Unladen Weight :	164 kg
Year Of Manufacture :	2018
Original Registration Date :	27 Aug 2018
Lifespan Expiry Date :	
COE Category :	D - Motorcycle
Quota Premium :	\$4,889.00
COE Expiry Date :	26 Aug 2028
Road Tax Expiry Date:	26 Aug 2019
Inspection Due Date :	26 Aug 2021
Intended Transfer Date:	10 Jun 2019
CO2 Emission :	-
CO Emission :	-
HC Emission :	-
NOx Emission :	-
PM Emission :	-

renewed after 26 Aug 2019, late renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable to check on the late fee(s) payable.

 $Road\ tax, including\ Over\ Payment\ (if\ any), of\ a\ vehicle\ will\ follow\ the\ vehicle\ to\ the\ new\ registered\ owner\ when\ its\ ownership\ is\ being\ transferred.$ 

Amount Payable (From 27 Aug 2019 to 26 Feb 2020)
--

	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee:	25.00	-	25.00
Sub Total :			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment):	32.00	-	32.00
Total Amount Payable : Amount Payable (From 27 Aug 20	19 to 26 Aug 2020)		57.00
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00	-	25.00
Sub Total :			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After	64.00	-	64.00
Offsetting Over Payment):			
Total Amount Payable : Message			89.00

Transfer of ownership is not allowed for this vehicle.

From 18 Feb 2019, the Government has further reduced the annual special tax by \$100 and \$850 for diesel and diesel-hybrid cars and taxis respectively. The Government will also grant road tax rebates for diesel and diesel-hybrid buses and goods vehicles for a 3-year period from 1 Aug 2019. The current enquiry result does not include the revised special tax reduction and road tax rebate commencing 1 Aug 2019. Please refer to the Press Release for more information.

You may print this page for reference.